TOWN OF RYEGATE
PO BOX 332
RYEGATE, VERMONT 05042

SELECT BOARD AGENDA

June 26, 2023

Town Office & Zoom
Please attend by Zoom if you are not feeling well.

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

Call to Order

Minutes of June 12, 2023

Public Comment and Possible Additions to Agenda
Interviews for Zoning Administrator Vacancy
Historical Society-ARPA Funds

David Punt- Summer Festival

Treasurer’s Report
Road Report

FOR ACTION:

Recycling Discussion, Recycling Sticker Proofs
Class 4 Roads and Trails Policy Review
PUBLIC COMMENT:

Topic: Ryegate Select Board Meeting
Time: June 26, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
Zoom meeting Join
https://zoom.us/j/92406284030

Meeting ID: 924 0628 4030
Find your local number: http://zoom.us/u/asW334Sn02


https://zoom.us/j/92406284030

